Cue sheet for MCAC Britannia 2017

1of1

MCAC_Britannia_2017

Leg

0.1
0.3
0.4
0.7
1.9
0.3
1.3
0.1
0.3

0.6

0.2
0.8
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.3

1.1

1.4
0.5
0.6

4.1
1.8
0.3

Dir Type

rerLr ittt

rrLi=r bl

1

1

—

L

!

Left
Right
Left
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left

Right

Right
Left
Straight
Right
Left
Left

Left

Left
Straight
Right

Right
Right
Right

Notes

Ride west past self car wash. Turn left to exit plaza lot towards Plymouth Dr.
Turn right on Plymouth Dr.

Turn left onto Terry Fox Way MUT (west side)
Turn left onto Matheson Boulevard West
Turn right onto Mavis Rd (MUT on east side)
Turn left onto Winterton Way

Turn right onto Ceremonial Dr

Turn left onto Fairwind Dr

Turn right onto trail. Then take left fork.
Turn left at T-intersection

Turn right onto Bristol Rd W. NO CURB CUT. TAKE SIDEWALK TO FIRST
DRIVEWAY.

Turn right onto Huntingfield Dr

Turn left onto Ceremonial Dr

Continue across Hurontario onto Nahani Way

Turn right onto Thornwood Dr

Thornwood Dr turns slightly left and becomes Forum Dr
Turn left onto Eglinton MUT (north side)

Follow trail left into park. Continue following natural progression of path to
its end at Wilderness Trail

At elnd of trail, Turn left on sidewalk to driveway to go left on Wilderness
Trai

Continue across Kennedy to Grand Highland Way

Turn right onto Bristol. Bike lane becomes a sharrow with right turn lanes.
Use caution.

Turn right onto Terry Fox MUT (west side)
Turn right onto Britannia Rd MUT (south side)
Turn right into plaza lot to Marble Slab Creamery

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/7580498/cue_sheet

17.9 kilometers

Total
0.0
0.1
0.5
0.9
1.6
3.5
3.7
5.0
5.1
5.3

5.9

6.1
6.9
7.1
7.5
7.7
8.0

9.1

10.5
11.0
11.5

15.6
17.4
17.8

7/18/17, 4:24 PM



