MCAC_Britannia_2017

17.9 kilometers

Leg	Dir	Type	Notes	Total
	←	Left	Ride west past self car wash. Turn left to exit plaza lot towards Plymouth Dr.	0.0
0.1	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right on Plymouth Dr.	0.1
0.3	←	Left	Turn left onto Terry Fox Way MUT (west side)	0.5
0.4	←	Left	Turn left onto Matheson Boulevard West	0.9
0.7	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Mavis Rd (MUT on east side)	1.6
1.9	←	Left	Turn left onto Winterton Way	3.5
0.3	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Ceremonial Dr	3.7
1.3	←	Left	Turn left onto Fairwind Dr	5.0
0.1	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto trail. Then take left fork.	5.1
0.3	←	Left	Turn left at T-intersection	5.3
0.6	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Bristol Rd W. NO CURB CUT. TAKE SIDEWALK TO FIRST DRIVEWAY.	5.9
0.2	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Huntingfield Dr	6.1
0.8	←	Left	Turn left onto Ceremonial Dr	6.9
0.2	↑	Straight	Continue across Hurontario onto Nahani Way	7.1
0.4	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Thornwood Dr	7.5
0.1	←	Left	Thornwood Dr turns slightly left and becomes Forum Dr	7.7
0.3	←	Left	Turn left onto Eglinton MUT (north side)	8.0
1.1	←	Left	Follow trail left into park. Continue following natural progression of path to its end at Wilderness Trail	9.1
1.4	←	Left	At end of trail, Turn left on sidewalk to driveway to go left on Wilderness Trail	10.5
0.5	↑	Straight	Continue across Kennedy to Grand Highland Way	11.0
0.6	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Bristol. Bike lane becomes a sharrow with right turn lanes. Use caution.	11.5
4.1	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Terry Fox MUT (west side)	15.6
1.8	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Britannia Rd MUT (south side)	17.4
0.3	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right into plaza lot to Marble Slab Creamery	17.8

Ride With GPS \cdot https://ridewithgps.com

1 of 1 7/18/17, 4:24 PM